

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT SPECIAL LOK ADALAT
PROCEEDINGS OF

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 6332/2021

PRAVEEN KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30-07-2024

PRESENT :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN
MR. GAURAV AGARWAL, SENIOR ADVOCATE
MR. AFTAB ALI KHAN, ADVOCATE-ON-RECORD

For Petitioner(s) Miss Tulika Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Divyanshu Kumar Srivastava, AOR

The present matter has not been settled between the parties.

To be listed before the Court as per turn.

(BABITA PANDEY)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR